
SATURDAY MORNING MARCH 19 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  8 AM 8:30 9 AM 9:30 10 AM 10:30 11 AM 11:30 12 PM 12:30

(2) 2 2 KREM Mission Hope Basketball NCAA Division I Tournament (L) Basketball NCAA

(3)   KPTV (6:00) News Biz Kid$ Think D.Tales AnimalR. Media Media Media Media

(4) 9170 4 KXLY GMA Saturday Wildlife Oh Baby! Basketb. NCAA Division I Tournament (L) Basketball NCAA

(5) 137 275 QVC C. Angel C. Angel C. Angel C. Angel Ax Men Ax Men Ax Men

(6) 9172 6 KHQ (6:00) Sat. Today Paralympic Rugby RBS6 (L) Golf PGA

(7) 9176 7 KSPS W.Shop Woodshp O.House O.House House TestK Milk St. Lidia Cook's Cooking

(8)   KGW (6:00) KGW News Paralympic Rugby RBS6 (L) Golf PGA

(9) 9174 28 KAYU ++ A Smile Like Yours Lauren Holly. Weekend Marketplace Sheldon Sheldon

(10) 308 504 STARZ (7:30) Escape Room  :15 Shining (:45) Hightown (:45) Hightown (:40) Hightown Hightown

(11) 200 202 MSNBC (7:00) CrossConnect Alex Witt Reports Alex Witt Reports Alex Witt Reports Y.Vossoughian

(12)  514 STZEN (:20) ++ Joy Ride (‘01) Paul Walker. ++ The Craft Robin Tunney. (:45) +++ Evil Dead 
(13)   KOPB Hero Ele Cyberch. SciGirls Biz Kid$ MPioneer Garden Quilt F&Porter 2Stitch Sew Easy

(14)   DISC Florida ChasSun Louisiana Law Louisiana Law Louisiana Law Louisiana Law

(15) 172 291 DISN BigCity BigCity Owl Amphib. Ghost Ghost Cat Noir Cat Noir Cat Noir Cat Noir

(16)   TNT NCIS: New Orleans ++++ Jack Reacher: Never Go Back Tom Cruise. ++ The Hitman's Bodyguard 
(17) 177 297 TOON Titans! Titans! WeBears WeBears Drama Drama Drama WeBears Titans! Titans!

(18) 180 311 FREE 7: Pirates of the Caribbean: On Stran... +++ The Game Plan (‘07) Dwayne Johnson. Movie

(19) 139 247 NATG Paid Paid Locked Up Abroad Locked Up Abroad Locked Up Abroad Drugs, Inc.: The Fix

(20)   TBS Friends Friends ++ Spy (‘15) Jude Law, Melissa McCarthy. +++ Central Intelligence 
(21) 196 277 TRAV M.Food M.Food M.Food M.Food M.Food M.Food M.Food M.Food My Haunted House

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 UFC Arch Basketb. NCAA Division I Tournament (L) Basketb. NCAA Division I Tournament (L) Basket.

(23) 140 206 ESPN Gameday (L) Basketball NCAA NIT Tournament (L) Basketb. NCAA Division I Tournament (L)

(24) 200 202 CNN CNN Whitfield CNN Whitfield CNN Whitfield CNN Whitfield CNN Acosta

(25) 167 326 GAC (:25) Who's Boss 2/2 Who'sB Who'sB Who'sB Who'sB (:25) Who's Boss Who'sB Who'sB

(26)   TVLAN (:25) Roseanne Rose. Rose. :10 Rose. :50 Rose. (:25) Roseanne Molly Molly

(27) 110 231 FOOD The Kitchen Giada Giada Pioneer Pioneer The Kitchen Mary Chopped

(28) 118 265 A&E Zombie Flip. Zombie Flip. Zombie Flip. Zombie Flip. FlippingDownSout

(29) 208 355 CNBC (7:00) Rugby RBS6 It./Wa. (L) Paid To Be Announced

(30)  254 AMC 2½ Men 2½ Men 2½ Men 2½ Men 2½ Men 2½ Men 2½ Men 2½ Men Bruce Almighty 
(31)   TLC Four Weddings Four Weddings Addict. Addict. Addict. Addict. Addict. Addict.

(32) 185 312 HALL G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls Yes, I Do (‘18) Marcus Rosner, Jen Lilley. From Friend to F...

(33) 105 242 USA Chrisley Chicago P.D. Chicago P.D. Chicago P.D. Chicago P.D. Racing

(34) 108 252 LIFE Info Pro Info Pro Info Pro Info Pro Info Pro Info Pro Castle Castle

(35) 122 244 SYFY Twilight ++++ Harry Potter and the Sorcerer's Stone (‘01) Daniel Radcliffe. Harry Potter & t...
(36)   ANPL Insane Pools Insane Pools Insane Pools Insane Pools Insane Pools

(37) 205 360 FNC (7:00) Cavuto Live FOX News Live FOX News Live Journal Editorial R.

(97)  251 OXY Dateline: Secrets Uncovered NY Homicide NY Homicide NY Homicide

(98) 120 269 HIST Swamp People Swamp People Swamp People American Pickers

(99) 112 229 HGTV Fixer to Fabulous Fixer to Fabulous Fixer to Fabulous Fixer to Fabulous Welcome Inn

 

SATURDAY AFTERNOON MARCH 19 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  1 PM 1:30 2 PM 2:30 3 PM 3:30 4 PM 4:30 5 PM 5:30

(2) 2 2 KREM (11:30) Basketball Basketball NCAA Division I Tournament (L) Basketball NCAA

(3)   KPTV Media Media Homes +++ Parker (‘13) Jennifer Lopez, Jason Statham. 5 O'Clock News

(4) 9170 4 KXLY (12:00) Basketball To Be Announced Gametime MovieTV News News Hockey NHL (L)

(5) 137 275 QVC Ax Men Ax Men Ax Men Ax Men Ax Men

(6) 9172 6 KHQ (12:00) Golf PGA Valspar Championship (L) Paid Paid Paid Jeopardy News News

(7) 9176 7 KSPS Antiques Rd. American Experience Steves' Grown Antiques Still

(8)   KGW (12:00) Golf PGA Valspar Championship (L) Paid Paid Getaways Earth Od KGW News at 5

(9) 9174 28 KAYU Sheldon Sheldon Feud Feud Minute BigBang Goldberg Paid Goldberg Goldberg

(10) 308 504 STARZ Hightown (:40) Hightown (:40) Hightown (:40) Hightown (:40) Hightown Hightown

(11) 200 202 MSNBC Y.Vossoughian PoliticsNation American Voices American Voices Ayman

(12)  514 STZEN (:20) +++ The Delta Force (‘86) Chuck Norris. +++ Commando Kindergarten Cop 
(13)   KOPB Milk St. TestK Cook's Lidia Motor. Woodshp W.Shop House O.House News.

(14)   DISC Louisiana Law Louisiana Law Louisiana Law Lone Star Law Lone Star Law

(15) 172 291 DISN Jessie Jessie Jessie Bunk'd Bunk'd Bunk'd Bizaard. Bizaard. Bizaard. Bizaard.

(16)   TNT 11: The Hitman's ... NCAA Pre-game (L) Basketball NCAA Division I Tournament (L) Basket.

(17) 177 297 TOON Titans! WeBears Craig Craig Craig WeBears Gumball Gumball Gumball Gumball

(18) 180 311 FREE 12: 10 Things I Hate About ... (:35) +++ Mrs. Doubtfire (‘93) Sally Field, Robin Williams. Movie

(19) 139 247 NATG Drugs, Inc.: The Fix Drugs, Inc.: The Fix Drugs, Inc.: The Fix Drugs, Inc.: The Fix Catch a Smuggler

(20)   TBS Movie (:45) ++ Ocean's 8 (‘18) Sandra Bullock. Basketball NCAA

(21) 196 277 TRAV My Haunted House My Haunted House My Haunted House My Haunted House The Dead Files

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 (12:30) Basketball NCAA Basketball NCAA Division I Tournament (L) Basketball NCAA

(23) 140 206 ESPN Basketb. NCAA Division I Tournament (L) SportsCenter Wrestling NCAA Division I Tournament

(24) 200 202 CNN CNN Acosta CNN Acosta CNN Brown CNN Brown Being...

(25) 167 326 GAC Who'sB Who'sB (:25) Who's Boss Who'sB Who'sB Who'sB Who'sB (:25) Who's Boss

(26)   TVLAN Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly

(27) 110 231 FOOD Chopped Chopped Chopped Chopped Chopped

(28) 118 265 A&E Neighbor Neighbor Neighbor Neighbor ++ Braven (‘16) Jason Momoa. Den of Thieves 
(29) 208 355 CNBC (10:) TBA Rugby RBS6 England vs. France (L) Rich Supercross AMA

(30)  254 AMC 12: Bruce Almighty  +++ Liar Liar (‘97) Jim Carrey. Breaking Bad (:05) Breaking Bad

(31)   TLC Addict. Addict. 7 Little Johnstons 7 Little Johnstons 90 Day Diaries 90 Day Diaries

(32) 185 312 HALL 12: From Friend ... ++ Destination Wedding  Beverly Hills Wedding Brooke D'Orsay.

(33) 105 242 USA (12:30) Auto Racing IMSA 12 Hours of Sebring SportsCar Championship (L)

(34) 108 252 LIFE Castle Castle Castle Killer Dream Home (‘20) Maiara Walsh.

(35) 122 244 SYFY (12:05) +++ Harry Potter and the Chamber of Secrets  Harry Potter & the Prisoner of Azka...

(36)   ANPL Insane Pools Insane Pools Insane Pools The Zoo The Zoo

(37) 205 360 FNC FOX News Live The Big Saturday Fox Report Gutfeld! One Nation

(97)  251 OXY NY Homicide NY Homicide Snapped Snapped Snapped

(98) 120 269 HIST American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers

(99) 112 229 HGTV Dream H. Dream H. Dream H. Dream H. Dream H. Dream H. Dream H. Dream H. Dream H. Dream H.

SUNDAY AFTERNOON MARCH 20 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  1 PM 1:30 2 PM 2:30 3 PM 3:30 4 PM 4:30 5 PM 5:30

(2) 2 2 KREM (11:30) Basketball Basketb. NCAA Division I Tournament (L) Whack Whack News News

(3)   KPTV (12:00) Racing NASCAR Folds of Honor QuikTrip 500 Cup Series Go/Nitro Go/Nitro 5 O'Clock News

(4) 9170 4 KXLY (12:00) Basketball To Be Announced Paid Paid Paid Hollywd. News News

(5) 137 275 QVC Dog B.H. Dog B.H. Dog B.H. Dog B.H. Bounty Hunter Dog B.H. Dog B.H. Pawn S. Pawn S.

(6) 9172 6 KHQ (12:00) Golf PGA Valspar Championship (L) Paid Paid Paid Paid News News

(7) 9176 7 KSPS Nova Secrets of Surface Health Inland Myths/ Secrets All Creatures

(8)   KGW (12:00) Golf PGA Valspar Championship (L) Paid Paid Getaways Traveler KGW News at 5

(9) 9174 28 KAYU (12:00) Racing NASCAR Folds of Honor QuikTrip 500 Cup Series Paid Feud Feud Fishing

(10) 308 504 STARZ (12:55) ++ Grown Ups 2  Shining (:10) ++ Venom (‘05) Agnes Bruckner. Hellboy II: The ...
(11) 200 202 MSNBC Y.Vossoughian PoliticsNation American Voices American Voices Mehdi Hasan

(12)  514 STZEN Movie (:45) + Roll Bounce (‘05) Bow Wow. (:40) ++ Picture Perfect Movie

(13)   KOPB Perform. Great Performances FocusEu. GZERO W Contrary W.Week Firing News.

(14)   DISC Naked and Afraid Naked and Afraid Naked and Afraid Naked and Afraid Naked and Afraid

(15) 172 291 DISN Cat Noir BigCity BigCity BigCity BigCity BigCity BigCity BigCity BigCity BigCity

(16)   TNT (11:00) Hockey NHL NCAA Pre-game (L) Basketball NCAA Division I Tournament (L) Basket.

(17) 177 297 TOON Craig Craig Craig Craig Titans! Titans! Gumball Gumball Gumball Gumball

(18) 180 311 FREE (12:00) +++ Mrs. Doubtfire  ++ Sweet Home Alabama Reese Witherspoon. Movie

(19) 139 247 NATG Wicked Tuna Wicked Tuna Wicked Tuna Wicked Tuna Wicked Tuna

(20)   TBS +++ Avengers: Age of Ultron (‘15) Robert Downey Jr.. Basketball NCAA

(21) 196 277 TRAV Paranormal Paranormal Paranormal Paranormal Paranormal

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 (12:00) Basketball Basketb. NCAA Division I Tournament (L) Cornhole ACL Mania (L)

(23) 140 206 ESPN Basketb. NCAA Division I Tournament (L) SportsCenter Basketb. NCAA Division I Tournament (L)

(24) 200 202 CNN CNN Acosta CNN Acosta CNN Brown CNN Brown CNN Special

(25) 167 326 GAC F.House F.House (:25) Full House 1/2 F.House F.House F.House F.House (:25) Full House

(26)   TVLAN Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly Molly

(27) 110 231 FOOD The Kitchen Guy's Game Guy's Game Guy's Game Guy's Game

(28) 118 265 A&E (12:00) Black Water  +++ Olympus Has Fallen (‘13) Gerard Butler. The First 48

(29) 208 355 CNBC M.Racing Shark T. Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank

(30)  254 AMC (11:55) +++ A Few Good Men  (:55) ++ Road House (‘89) Patrick Swayze. (:25) +++ Twister 
(31)   TLC (12:00) 600-lb Life My 600-lb Life My 600-lb Life 90 Day: The Single Life

(32) 185 312 HALL 12: Feeling Butter... Hearts Down Under (‘21) Cindy Busby. ++ A Country Wedding Jesse Metcalfe.

(33) 105 242 USA Law&Order: SVU Law&Order: SVU Law&Order: SVU Law&Order: SVU Law&Order: SVU

(34) 108 252 LIFE 12: Stalked By a P... My Husband's Killer Girlfriend  Your Boyfriend Is Mine (‘22) Jamie Roy.

(35) 122 244 SYFY 10:55 Harry Potte... +++ Harry Potter and the Goblet of Fire (‘05) Daniel Radcliffe. Movie

(36)   ANPL North Woods Law Lone Star Law Lone Star Law Lone Star Law Lone Star Law

(37) 205 360 FNC FOX News Live Big Sunday Show Fox Report Sunday Night Liberty & Levin

(97)  251 OXY Snapped Snapped Snapped Snapped Snapped

(98) 120 269 HIST Cars Built World Cars Built World Cars Built World Cars Built World FoodBuiltAmerica

(99) 112 229 HGTV Home Town Home Town Home Town Home Town Home Town

SUNDAY EVENING MARCH 20 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30

(2) 2 2 KREM KREM 2 News at 6 60 Minutes The Equalizer NCIS: Los Angeles S.W.A.T.

(3)   KPTV Feud Feud Simps. Flatch Simps. North BobBrg Fam.Guy 10 O'Clock News

(4) 9170 4 KXLY News Ins. Ed. Home Videos American Idol Step Into Movies

(5) 137 275 QVC Pawn S. Pawn S. Pawn S. Pawn S. Pawn S. Pawn S. Pawn S. Pawn S. Pawn S. Pawn S.

(6) 9172 6 KHQ News Wheel AGT Extreme The Courtship Weakest Link Transplant

(7) 9176 7 KSPS Stuarts Call the Midwife Masterpiece Before We Die Seaside Hotel

(8)   KGW News Straight AGT Extreme The Courtship Weakest Link Transplant

(9) 9174 28 KAYU Crave TV Simps. Simps. Flatch Simps. North BobBrg Fam.Guy News Press

(10) 308 504 STARZ 5: Hellboy II: Th... (:05) Power Book IV (:05) Power Book IV Outlander Shining :40 BookIV

(11) 200 202 MSNBC Ayman Paper & Glue Paper & Glue Ayman Dateline

(12)  514 STZEN 5:25 A Walk in t... (:10) +++ Cinderella (‘15) Lily James. +++ Gridiron Gang 
(13)   KOPB Art Beat Oregon Legacy List Midwife (SP) Masterpiece (SP) Before We Die (P)

(14)   DISC Naked and Afraid Naked and Afraid Naked and Afraid Naked and Afraid

(15) 172 291 DISN BigCity BigCity ++ UglyDolls Kelly Clarkson. Raven Holly Owl Owl BigCity

(16)   TNT (5:30) Basket. NCAA Division I Tournament Snowpiercer ++ From Dusk Till Dawn 
(17) 177 297 TOON ++ Spider-Man 3 (‘07) Kirsten Dunst, Tobey Maguire. Futur. Futur. Am.Dad Am.Dad

(18) 180 311 FREE (5:35) +++ The Blind Side (‘09) Sandra Bullock. (:50) ++ The Parent Trap (‘98) Lindsay Lohan.

(19) 139 247 NATG Wicked Tuna Wicked Tuna Wicked Tuna Wicked Tuna Something Bit Me!

(20)   TBS 4: Basket. Basketball NCAA NCAAPost Chad Chad Am.Dad

(21) 196 277 TRAV Paranormal Paranormal Paranormal Expedition Bigfoot Expedition Bigfoot

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 Auto Racing F1 Bahrain Grand Prix World of X Games X Games Auto Racing F1

(23) 140 206 ESPN Basketb. NCAA Division I Tournament (L) SportsCenter SportsCenter

(24) 200 202 CNN CNN Special CNN Special CNN Special CNN Special CNN Special

(25) 167 326 GAC F.House F.House F.House F.House (:25) Full House F.House F.House F.House F.House

(26)   TVLAN 2½ Men 2½ Men 2½ Men 2½ Men 2½Men 2½Men (:20) Two and a Half 2½Men 2½ Men

(27) 110 231 FOOD Guy's Game Guy's Game Tournament of Champions Alex vs. America

(28) 118 265 A&E The First 48 The First 48 The First 48 The First 48 The First 48

(29) 208 355 CNBC Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank No Retreat:

(30)  254 AMC (5:25) +++ Twister  (:55) The Walking Dead The Walking Dead (:05) Talking Dead

(31)   TLC 90 Day Fiancé: Before the 90 Days 90 Day Fiancé: Before the 90 Days Unexpected

(32) 185 312 HALL Where Your Heart Belongs Jen Lilley. When Calls Heart ++ Pearl in Paradise (‘18) Jill Wagner.

(33) 105 242 USA Law&Order: SVU Law&Order: SVU Law&Order: SVU Law&Order: SVU Law&Order: SVU

(34) 108 252 LIFE Secrets of a Marine's Wife  +++ The Proposal (‘09) Sandra Bullock. Fifty Shades Fr...
(35) 122 244 SYFY (5:30) Harry Potter and the Order of the Phoenix  +++ Harry Potter and the Half-Blood Prince 
(36)   ANPL Lone Star Law Lone Star Law Lone Star Law Lone Star Law Lone Star Law

(37) 205 360 FNC Next Revolution Sunday Night Liberty & Levin Next Revolution Sunday Night

(97)  251 OXY Snapped Murders of Atl Snapped Snapped Snapped

(98) 120 269 HIST FoodBuiltAmerica FoodBuiltAmerica FoodBuiltAmerica FoodBuiltAmerica AdamEats AdamEats

(99) 112 229 HGTV Home Town Home Town Home Town Home Town Home Town

SATURDAY EVENING MARCH 19 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30

(2) 2 2 KREM (4:30) Basket. NCAA KREM 2 News Whack Paid MacGyver 48 Hours

(3)   KPTV +++ Clue (‘85) Tim Curry. 9-1-1 The Cleaning Lady 10 O'Clock News

(4) 9170 4 KXLY (5:00) Hockey NHL N.Y. R./T.B. (L) JFL:Gags R.Carpet Ent. Tonight Boundless

(5) 137 275 QVC Ax Men Ax Men Ax Men Alone Alone

(6) 9172 6 KHQ News Jeopardy SEAL Team 1/2 Law & Order Dateline NBC Sat. Night Live

(7) 9176 7 KSPS Lawrence Welk Appear. As Time +++ The Founder Michael Keaton. Stampede

(8)   KGW News Straight Getaways Ins. Ed. Law & Order Dateline NBC Sat. Night Live

(9) 9174 28 KAYU BigBang BigBang Sheldon Sheldon 9-1-1 The Cleaning Lady News Modern

(10) 308 504 STARZ Hightown Hightown Shining Outlander (:15) Power Book IV :15 Hellboy II: Th...

(11) 200 202 MSNBC Ayman American Voices Ayman Ayman Dateline

(12)  514 STZEN 5: Kindergarten ... ++ Serenity (‘05) Nathan Fillion. +++ Evil Dead Jane Levy. Movie

(13)   KOPB Shelter Me Steves' Steves' Father Brown Shakespeare Thou Shalt Not Kill

(14)   DISC Lone Star Law Lone Star Law Lone Star Law Lone Star Law Lone Star Law

(15) 172 291 DISN Ghost Ghost Ghost Ghost BigCity BigCity :15 Ghost Amphib. Amphib. Amphib.

(16)   TNT (5:30) Basket. NCAA Division I Tournament Snowpiercer +++ American Gangster 
(17) 177 297 TOON The Lego Movie 2: The Second Part  King Hill King Hill Futur. Futur. Am.Dad Am.Dad

(18) 180 311 FREE (5:40) ++ Sweet Home Alabama  (:15) +++ The Blind Side (‘09) Tim McGraw, Sandra Bullock.

(19) 139 247 NATG Catch a Smuggler Catch a Smuggler Catch a Smuggler Secret Stash Madrid

(20)   TBS 4: Basket. Basketball NCAA NCAAPost Chad Chad Am.Dad

(21) 196 277 TRAV The Dead Files The Dead Files The Dead Files The Dead Files The Dead Files

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 (5:00) Basket. NCAA Basketb. NCAA Division I Tournament (L) World Chase Tag

(23) 140 206 ESPN (4:00) Wrestling Boxing Top Rank (L) SportsCenter SportsCenter

(24) 200 202 CNN Roadrunner Anthony B Stanley Tucci Stanley Tucci Roadrunner Anth

(25) 167 326 GAC Who'sB Who'sB Who'sB Who'sB (:25) Who's Boss Who'sB Who'sB Who'sB Who'sB

(26)   TVLAN 2½ Men 2½ Men 2½ Men 2½ Men 2½Men 2½Men (:20) Two and a Half 2½Men 2½ Men

(27) 110 231 FOOD Diners Diners Diners Diners Diners Diners Diners Diners Diners Diners

(28) 118 265 A&E (5:00) +++ Den of Thieves  +++ Olympus Has Fallen (‘13) Gerard Butler. Movie

(29) 208 355 CNBC (4:00) Supercross No Retreat: No Retreat: Jay Leno's Garage Jay Leno's Garage

(30)  254 AMC (:15) Breaking Bad (:25) Breaking Bad Breaking Bad (:40) Breaking Bad BreakBad

(31)   TLC 90 Day Diaries 90 Day Diaries Dr. Pimple Popper Dr. Pimple Popper Dr. Pimple Popper

(32) 185 312 HALL The Wedding Veil (‘22) Lacey Chabert. The Wedding Veil Unveiled The Wedding Ve...

(33) 105 242 USA (12:30) Auto Racing IMSA Chicago P.D. Chicago P.D. Chicago P.D. Chicago

(34) 108 252 LIFE Next Door Nightmare Julia Borsellino. Sins In The Suburbs Monique Sypkens. Your Boyfriend ...

(35) 122 244 SYFY 4: Harry Potter ... (:05) +++ Harry Potter and the Goblet of Fire (‘05) Daniel Radcliffe. Movie

(36)   ANPL The Zoo The Zoo The Zoo: San Diego The Zoo

(37) 205 360 FNC Unfiltered Lawrence Jones One Nation Unfiltered Lawrence Jones

(97)  251 OXY Snapped Snapped Cold Justice NY Homicide NY Homicide

(98) 120 269 HIST American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers American Pickers (:05) Amer. Pickers

(99) 112 229 HGTV Build it Forward Dream H. Dream H. MashUpHome MarriedEstate MarriedEstate

SUNDAY MORNING MARCH 20 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  8 AM 8:30 9 AM 9:30 10 AM 10:30 11 AM 11:30 12 PM 12:30

(2) 2 2 KREM 7:Morning FaceNat. Basketball NCAA Division I Tournament (L) Basketball NCAA

(3)   KPTV (6:00) News Fox News Sunday Media Media Media RaceDay Auto Race NASCAR

(4) 9170 4 KXLY This Week Matter Sports Basketb. NCAA Division I Tournament (L) Basketball NCAA

(5) 137 275 QVC Truck Night Truck Night Dog B.H. Dog B.H. Dog B.H. Dog B.H. Dog B.H. Dog B.H.

(6) 9172 6 KHQ Meet the Press Paid Pre-race Auto Racing IndyCar XPEL 375 (L) Golf PGA

(7) 9176 7 KSPS Sesame PinkaPet DinoT Impact Inside Olympia FocusEu. Insight Nature

(8)   KGW Meet the Press Paid Pre-race Auto Racing IndyCar XPEL 375 (L) Golf PGA

(9) 9174 28 KAYU Fox News Sunday Paid Goldberg Feud Feud Goldberg RaceDay Auto Race NASCAR

(10) 308 504 STARZ (7:50) ++ That Thing You Do!  (:40) ++ Venom (‘05) Agnes Bruckner. (:40) Outlander Movie

(11) 200 202 MSNBC (7:00) Sunday Show Alex Witt Reports Alex Witt Reports Alex Witt Reports Y.Vossoughian

(12)  514 STZEN (:10) Guess Who's Coming to Dinner?  +++ Broken Arrow (:35) +++ Gridiron Gang 
(13)   KOPB Hero Ele Elinor W Steves' Steves' Nature Nova Performances

(14)   DISC Salt. Fish Sportsm. Bee Czar Bee Czar Naked and Afraid PigRoyal /Naked

(15) 172 291 DISN BigCity BigCity Owl Amphib. Amphib. GForce Cat Noir Cat Noir Cat Noir Cat Noir

(16)   TNT NCIS: New Orleans ++ Heaven Is for Real Greg Kinnear. Hockey NHL N.Y. I./Pha. (L)

(17) 177 297 TOON Titans! Titans! WeBears WeBears Drama Drama Gumball Gumball Gumball Gumball

(18) 180 311 FREE (7:30) +++ 21 Jump Street Jonah Hill. ++++ Let's Be Cops Jake Johnson. Mrs. Doubtfire 
(19) 139 247 NATG Paid Paid Wicked Tuna Wicked Tuna Wicked Tuna Wicked Tuna

(20)   TBS Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends ++ Ant-Man (‘15) Michael Douglas, Paul Rudd.

(21) 196 277 TRAV Food Paradise Food Paradise Food Paradise Food Paradise Paranormal

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 (:55) Auto Race F1 Bahrain Grand Prix (L) Cheerl'd Cheerl'd Cheerleading Basketball NCAA

(23) 140 206 ESPN (:55) Auto Race F1 Bahrain Grand Prix (L) ESPN Films Basketb. NCAA Division I Tournament (L)

(24) 200 202 CNN Reliable Sources State of the Union Zakaria GPS CNN Whitfield CNN Whitfield

(25) 167 326 GAC (:25) Full House F.House F.House F.House F.House (:25) Full House F.House F.House

(26)   TVLAN (:25) Golden Girls G. Girls G. Girls :10 G. Girls :50 G. Girls (:25) Golden Girls Molly Molly

(27) 110 231 FOOD Cooking Cooking Pioneer Pioneer Pioneer Pioneer Girl Meets Farm M.Brown M.Brown

(28) 118 265 A&E Flipping Vegas FlippingDownSout DeepFrie DeepFrie DeepFrie DeepFrie Black Water 
(29) 208 355 CNBC (6:00) Supercross To Be Announced Moto. Racing FIM

(30)  254 AMC Movie (:55) Killing Eve (:55) Killing Eve (:55) Killing Eve (:55) +++ A Few Good Men 
(31)   TLC Secretly Pregnant Secretly Pregnant Unexpected Unexpected My 600-lb Life

(32) 185 312 HALL G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls G. Girls Don't Forget I Love You Emillie Ullerup. Feeling Butterflies 
(33) 105 242 USA (7:00) Soccer EPL  PLMrng Soccer EPL West Ham vs Tottenham (L) GoalZone Law&Order: SVU

(34) 108 252 LIFE Amazing David J. J.Osteen Info Pro Double Daddy (‘15) Mollee Gray. Stalked By a Pri...
(35) 122 244 SYFY ++ Fantastic Beasts: The Crimes of Grindelwald  :55 Harry Potter & the Prisoner of Az...

(36)   ANPL North Woods Law North Woods Law North Woods Law North Woods Law North Woods Law

(37) 205 360 FNC MediaBuzz FOX News Live FOX News Live Fox News Sunday Morning Futures

(97)  251 OXY Murders of Atl Murders of Atl Murders of Atl Murders of Atl Snapped

(98) 120 269 HIST Counting Counting Counting Cars Counting Cars Counting Counting Counting Cars

(99) 112 229 HGTV FlipFlop FlipFlop FlipFlop FlipFlop FlipFlop FlipFlop FlipFlop FlipFlop Build it Forward

MONDAY EVENING MARCH 21 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30

(2) 2 2 KREM KREM 2 News at 6 Your Life Your Life Nbhood Hearts NCIS NCIS: Hawai'i

(3)   KPTV 6 O'Clock News People Feud 9-1-1 9-1-1: Lone Star 10 O'Clock News

(4) 9170 4 KXLY News News InsEd. ET American Idol The Good Doctor

(5) 137 275 QVC 5: Swamp Swamp People Swamp People Swamp People Swamp People Swamp

(6) 9172 6 KHQ News News Jeopardy Wheel American Song Contest (P) The Endgame

(7) 9176 7 KSPS PBS NewsHour Grown Inland Antiques Rd. Antiques Rd. Bring Her Home

(8)   KGW News News GoodStuf InsEd. American Song Contest (P) The Endgame

(9) 9174 28 KAYU BigBang Sheldon Sheldon Feud 9-1-1 9-1-1: Lone Star News Feud

(10) 308 504 STARZ (:55) ++ Mr. and Mrs. Smith Brad Pitt. Outlander Shining (:40) Power Book IV Movie

(11) 200 202 MSNBC Rachel Maddow The Last Word The 11th Hour Rachel Maddow The Last Word

(12)  514 STZEN Movie (:40) +++ Seven Years in Tibet (‘97) Brad Pitt. ++ Ladybugs Movie

(13)   KOPB O.House BBC OS PBS NewsHour Antiques Rd. Ore.Exp. Ore.Exp. Antiques Rd.

(14)   DISC Street Outlaws Street Outlaws Outlaws A look at underground street racing in America.

(15) 172 291 DISN Ghost Ghost Ghost Ghost Amphib. Amphib. Bizaard. Bizaard. BigCity BigCity

(16)   TNT +++ Guardians of the Galaxy Vol. 2 (‘17) Chris Pratt. Snowpiercer Snowpiercer

(17) 177 297 TOON (5:00) +++ Shazam!  Drama King Hill King Hill BobBrg BobBrg BobBrg Am.Dad

(18) 180 311 FREE Office Office Office Office Office Office Office Office Office Office

(19) 139 247 NATG Life Below Zero Life Below Zero Zero Zero Port Protection

(20)   TBS Sheldon Sheldon BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang BobBrg BobBrg

(21) 196 277 TRAV Mysteries of the Unknown Mysteries of the Unknown Mysteries

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 (5:00) Basket. NCAA Basketb. NCAA Division I Tournament (L) NFL Live Horn TBA

(23) 140 206 ESPN Basketb. NCAA Division I Tournament (L) SportsCenter SportsCenter SportsCenter

(24) 200 202 CNN CNN Tonight DonLemon Tonight DonLemon Tonight A. Cooper 360 CNN Tonight

(25) 167 326 GAC F.House F.House (:10) Fuller House Fuller H Fuller H :10 FullerH :45 FullerH Jeannie Jeannie

(26)   TVLAN Griffith Griffith Griffith Griffith Ray Ray Ray Ray Ray Ray

(27) 110 231 FOOD BeatFlay BeatFlay BeatFlay BeatFlay Spring Baking The Julia Child Spring Baking

(28) 118 265 A&E (5:00) The First 48 Secrets of Playboy Secrets of Playboy Secrets of Playboy Chippendales

(29) 208 355 CNBC Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank The News No Retreat:

(30)  254 AMC (5:30) ++ Armageddon (‘98) Liv Tyler, Bruce Willis. Killing Eve The Negotiator 
(31)   TLC 1000-lb-Friends 90Day Single Life 90Day Single Life 90 Day Diaries (:05) 1000-lb BF

(32) 185 312 HALL ++ All of My Heart (‘15) Lacey Chabert. Romance in the Air (‘20) Cindy Busby. G. Girls G. Girls

(33) 105 242 USA Chicago P.D. Chicago P.D. WWE Raw 

(34) 108 252 LIFE Castle Castle Castle Castle (:05) Castle

(35) 122 244 SYFY (4:55) Harry Potter and the Half-Blood Prince  +++ Maleficent (‘14) Angelina Jolie. Movie

(36)   ANPL Alaska/Frontier Alaska/Frontier Alaska: Frozen Edge Alaska/Frontier

(37) 205 360 FNC Hannity Ingraham Angle Gutfeld! Fox News @ Night Tucker Carlson

(97)  251 OXY Snapped Killer Relationship Murders of Atl Mark of a Killer Mark of a Killer

(98) 120 269 HIST Ancient Aliens Greatest Mysteries Greatest Mysteries Greatest Mysteries WasThere WasThere

(99) 112 229 HGTV 100 Day Dream 100 Day Dream 100 Day Dream Rock the Block Fixer to Fabulous

TUESDAY EVENING MARCH 22 *Satellite Times differ from TV/Cable listings.

Cable Dish DTV  6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30

(2) 2 2 KREM KREM 2 News at 6 Your Life Your Life FBI FBI: International FBI: Most Wanted

(3)   KPTV 6 O'Clock News People Feud iHeartRadio Music Awards 10 O'Clock News

(4) 9170 4 KXLY News News InsEd. ET Judge Steve Abbott Black-ish To Tell the Truth

(5) 137 275 QVC Counting Counting Counting Counting Counting Counting Counting Counting Counting Counting

(6) 9172 6 KHQ News News Jeopardy Wheel YoungRoc Mayor This Is Us About Pam

(7) 9176 7 KSPS PBS NewsHour Finding/ Roots Amer. Experience Frontline Weapons

(8)   KGW News News GoodStuf InsEd. YoungRoc Mayor This Is Us About Pam

(9) 9174 28 KAYU BigBang Sheldon Sheldon Feud iHeartRadio Music Awards News Feud

(10) 308 504 STARZ (5:50) ++ The Legend of Bagger Vance  Barbara Lee: Speaking Tru... (:25) Ruth: Justice Ginsbu

(11) 200 202 MSNBC Rachel Maddow The Last Word The 11th Hour Rachel Maddow The Last Word

(12)  514 STZEN Movie (:50) +++ State of Play (‘09) Russell Crowe. ++ Hannibal (‘01) Julianne Moore.

(13)   KOPB House BBC OS PBS NewsHour Finding/ Roots Frontline Words

(14)   DISC StreetOutlawsGirl Street Outlaws StreetOutlawsGirl Street Outlaws Street Outlaws

(15) 172 291 DISN Cat Noir Cat Noir BigCity BigCity BigCity BigCity Bizaard. Bizaard. BigCity BigCity

(16)   TNT (4:30) Basketb. NBA Basketball NBA L.A. Clippers vs Denver (L) NBA on TNT Basket.

(17) 177 297 TOON (5:) Justice League  WeBears Drama King Hill King Hill BobBrg BobBrg Am.Dad Am.Dad

(18) 180 311 FREE Office Office Office Office Office Office Office Office Office Office

(19) 139 247 NATG Zero Zero Life Below Zero: Next Generation Zero

(20)   TBS Sheldon Sheldon BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang BigBang

(21) 196 277 TRAV Haunted Woods Haunted Woods These Woods are Haunted Haunted Woods

(22) 5302 209 ESPN2 UFC Arch Basketball NCAA CBI Tournament (L) UFC Arch NFL Live Horn Interrupt

(23) 140 206 ESPN Basketball NCAA NIT Tournament (L) SportsCenter SportsCenter SportsCenter

(24) 200 202 CNN CNN Tonight DonLemon Tonight DonLemon Tonight A. Cooper 360 CNN Tonight

(25) 167 326 GAC F.House F.House :10 FullerH :50 FullerH (:25) Fuller House Fuller H :40 FullerH (:20) Fuller House

(26)   TVLAN (:25) A. Griffith Griffith Griffith Ray Ray Ray Ray Ray Ray

(27) 110 231 FOOD Chopped Chopped Chopped Chopped Chopped

(28) 118 265 A&E S. Wars S. Wars S. Wars S. Wars S. Wars S. Wars S. Wars S. Wars DeepFrie DeepFrie

(29) 208 355 CNBC Shark Tank No Retreat: Shark Tank The News No Retreat:

(30)  254 AMC (5:15) Triple 9 (‘16) Casey Affleck. ++ The A-Team (‘10) Liam Neeson. Movie

(31)   TLC (5:00) 600-lb Life Doubling Down 7 Little Johnstons 7 Little Johnstons Doubling Down

(32) 185 312 HALL ++ Autumn in the Vineyard  Butlers in Love (‘22) Stacey Farber. G. Girls G. Girls

(33) 105 242 USA Law&Order: SVU Law&Order: SVU WWE NXT (:10) Tempt Island

(34) 108 252 LIFE Castle Castle Castle Castle (:05) Castle 1/2

(35) 122 244 SYFY (5:30) +++ The Maze Runner  +++ Salt (‘10) Angelina Jolie. Captain America...

(36)   ANPL Tanked! Insane Pools To Be Announced Tanked!

(37) 205 360 FNC Hannity Ingraham Angle Gutfeld! Fox News @ Night Tucker Carlson

(97)  251 OXY Secrets Uncovered Secrets Uncovered Dateline: Unforgettable Secrets Uncovered

(98) 120 269 HIST Curse Oak Island Curse Oak Island Curse Oak Island Curse Oak Island (:05) Endurance (P)

(99) 112 229 HGTV Fixer to Fabulous Fixer to Fabulous Welcome Inn Welcome Inn H.Hunt House
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